List of Supporters

Name

Bruce Baker

Jackie Byers

David Y. Miller, PhD

Jeff Hurley

Jim Branscome

Audrey Wall

Bruce A. Wallin, Ph.D.

Attachment 3

Organization

State and Local Government Branch

Bureau of Economic Analysis

National Association of Counties

Graduate School of Public and
International Affairs

University of Pittsburgh

National Conference of State Legislatures

Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality
US Department of Health & Human Services

Council of State Governments

Department of Political Science
Northeastern University

Phone

202-606-9663

202-942-4285

412-648-7655

202-624-7753

301-427-1472

859-244-8164

617-373-4405
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