## Attachment 3

## **List of Supporters**

Name	Organization	Phone
Bruce Baker	State and Local Government Branch Bureau of Economic Analysis	202-606-9663
Jackie Byers	National Association of Counties	202-942-4285
David Y. Miller, PhD	Graduate School of Public and International Affairs University of Pittsburgh	412-648-7655
Jeff Hurley	National Conference of State Legislatures	202-624-7753
Jim Branscome	Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality US Department of Health & Human Services	301-427-1472
Audrey Wall	Council of State Governments	859-244-8164
Bruce A. Wallin, Ph.D.	Department of Political Science Northeastern University	617-373-4405